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Données techniques: VINT35GA

Poéle a gaz moderne au design rétro. HR+. a ventouse. naturel.

VINT35GA
VINTAGE
détaché
moderne
gaz
01.94566.100
505x685x445 mm
65 kg
6 kW
120 m3

D 86 %
a ventouse

'“ 100/150 mm

545 mm

raccordement au-dessus ou a

- l'arriere

150 mm
500 mm
800 mm

oui
compris
I2E+
G20/G25
3/8"

7 kW

0.70 m¥/hr
C11/C31
20/25 mbar
12,3/15,3 mbar
2.3 mm
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